128
LOW VOLTAGE
FIRE STOP
BARRIERS
FIRE STOP BARRIERS
PRODUCT / Item Dimension (mm)
FSP-11
FSP-11

cables, are sealed and covered with
FIRE STOP SEAL FSS sealant..
For the application on plasterboard
walls please contact Raytech.
 Made from a fireproof fabric.
  Contains intumescent
putty seal inside.
   Manufactured from Rockwool.
   Coated with putty.
   Resistant to mould and bacteria .
129
LOW VOLTAGE
FIRE STOP BARRIERS
Ø
PRODUCT / Item (mm)
FSC 11 FSC-11 from 63 to 110
FSC 12 FSC-12 from 110 to 160
FSC 13 FSC-13 200
FSC 14 FSC-14 250
FIRE STOP COLLAR
Fire stop transit collar for plastic pipes.
Fire stop barrier transit collar for plastic pipes (minimum wall thickness 200mm).
Available in a wide range of dimensions to surround pipes that pass through walls.

in an aqueous solution.
   Non-hygroscopic and thixotropic.
   Can be applied with a spatula.
  Made from a fire resistant
polyurethane based foam.
 Graphite fortified.
 Hardens upon contact with air.
   Suitable for the protection
of plasterboard walls or slabs.
FIRE STOP BARRIERS
131
LOW VOLTAGE
PRODUCT / Item Package
FSM 20  FSM-20 20 kg bag
PRODUCT / Item For pipes with Ø (mm)
FSC-TPC 050 FSC-TPC-050 50
FSC-TPC 060 FSC-TPC-060 60
FSC-TPC 090 FSC-TPC-090 90
FSC-TPC 120 FSC-TPC-120 125
FSM
Fire stop barriers in incombustible plaster.
Protective coating to seal and prevent fire propagation in wall cavities; it can be applied
manually or sprayed. It can be easily mixed in big quantities with suitable mixer (e.g. con-

Does not emit toxis gases and dense fumes.
In compliance with standard EN 1366-3.
APPROVAL
Class EI 120
Non toxic and in compliance with standard
EN 1365-2 • 1363-1.
132
LOW VOLTAGE
FSCF
Fire stop hoods for downlighters.
Fireproof dome shaped hood for downlighters in suspended ceilings. Maintains
conditions of fire resistance of ceilings and suspended ceilings. Prevents fire propa-
gation and slightly reduces the temperature in the void between the ceiling and the
suspended ceiling.
PRODUCT / Item Dimension (mm) Type
FSCF 250   FSCF-250 250 x 280 Cone-shaped
FSCF 350   FSCF-350 350 x 230 Dome-shaped
INSTALLATION
No special care is required.
The protection must be placed on the
spotlight, adhering to the panel.

125 mm
Intumescent
tape
FST-E
Protection
FSSE
FIRE STOP BARRIERS
INSTALLATION
The protections are inserted inside
the box before the insertion of
modules. Protect corrugated pipes
crossing walls with FST-E-25/32
133
LOW VOLTAGE
PRODUCT / Item External dimension (mm) Internal dimension (mm)
FSCC 150  FSCC-150 150 x 120 x 75 110 x 80 x 55
FSCC
Fire stop barriers for covering enclosures.
Fire protection system for electrical enclosures and junction boxes. These protect
plasterboard wall compartments from heat and fire propagation.